oottt tobotbogtbtbotbootdogtuo

HEN gobobbgdgoouobbogooooooonod

guooubbogooouooobgggad

No

ooo

goooboobobooboobo

goboobobobooboobgooo

gooobooboobgon

goooboobobbooboobgn

gooobuoobobboobooboobooo

ooooboobobooboobooo

guoouoobogggooon

No

10

5.00 -
4.50 -
4,00
3.50 -
3.00 1
2,50 -
2,00 -
1.50 -

1.00

ooo

goooboobooboboobooboon

coooooooooooobooo
coooobooooobooooobooooobooooooOoooon

goooboboboboobooboboo

gooobooboobgobooooo

oooo
11660 68.4%0
oooo
8730 51.3%0
oooo
9370 55.0%0
oooo
10200 59.9%0
oooo
942[1 55.2%0
oooo
11450 67.2%0

oooo
8940 52.4%0
oooo
8990 52.8%[]
oooo
6940 40.7%0
oooo
9810 57.5%0

ooooooOoOooooOo
4360 25.6%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
60301 35.4%[]
ooooooOoOooooOo
5310 31.2%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
4410 25.9%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
4520 26.5%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
4100 24.1%0

ooooooOoOooooOo
5620 33.0%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
5530 32.5%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
4530 26.6%0
ooooooOoOooooOo
5180 30.4%0

L EES=lE

OO0O00000%0

ooooooOoOoO
830 4.9%0
ooooooOoOoO
1790 10.5%0
ooooooOoOoO
1880 11.0%0
ooooooOoOoO
1840 10.8%0
ooooooOoOoO
2500 14.7%0
ooooooOoOoO
1170 6.9%0

OOoO0O0000%0

ooooooOoOoO
1850 10.9%0
ooooooOoOoO
1880 11.0%0
ooooooOoOoO
3540 20.8%0
ooooooOoOoO
1680 9.9%0

ooooooooooooon

130 0.8%0
oooooOooOoOoO0oOoOoOo

270 1.6%0
00000000000000

270 1.6%0
00000000000000

380 2.2%0
oooooOooOoOoO0oOoOoOo

420 2.5%0
00000000000000

170 1.0%0

ooooooooooooon

420 2.5%0
00000000000000

510 3.0%0
oooooOooOoOoO0oOoOoOo

1170 6.9%0
oooooOooOoOoO0oOoOoOo

220 1.3%0

ogoon
ERERERN
ERERE

2157
1706
79.1%

oooooo
60 0.4%0
oooooo
200 1.2%0
oooooo
200 1.2%0
oooooo
190 1.1%0
oooooo
190 1.1%0
oooooo
140 0.8%0

oooooo
220 1.3%0
oooooo
130 0.8%0
oooooo
860 5.0%0
oooooo
160 0.9%0

oooo

1704

1702

1703

1702

1705

1703

oooo

1705

1704

1704

1705

oooo

oooo

1

2

2

1

ooo

4.61

4.34

4.37

4.41

4.32

4.56

ooo

4.33

4.33

3.91

4.42




